



Nutritional Summary

Nutritional information is taken on average quantities.
Individual product weights may vary.

Allergen Summary

	Nutritional								Allergen Information																			
	Energy (kJ)	Calories	Protein (g)	Fat, Total (g)	Saturated Fat (g)	Carbohydrates (g)	Total Sugars (g)	Sodium (mg)	Gluten	wheat	Dairy (Milk)	Egg	Soy	Almond	Basil Nut	Cashew	Hazelnut	Macadamia	Pecan	Pinenut	Pistachio	Walnut	Peanut	Sesame	Sulphites	Percentage of Australian Ingredients		
Serving Size: 1 Biscuit - 13 to 15 grams																												
Anzac & Wattleseed	310	74	<1	3.7	2.1	9.1	5.2	76	√	√	√		√													√	88%	
Brandy Snap	270	65	<1	2.9	1.8	8.9	5.5	53	√	√	√															√	90%	
Californian	270	65	1.0	2.8	1.1	8.4	3.9	71	√	√	√	√	√	√														99%
Choc Chip	270	65	<1	3.6	2.0	7.2	4.0	40	√	√	√	√	√													√	85%	
Choc Drop	330	79	<1	4.0	2.2	10.0	4.7	52	√	√	√		√															99%
Choc Fairy	300	72	<1	2.5	1	11.2	6.8	70	√	√	√	√	√															96%
Choc Pebble	450	108	1.3	4.5	2.8	14.5	9.2	89	√	√	√	√	√															96%
Chokky Rock	320	76	<1	3.8	2.1	9.2	4.4	53	√	√	√	√	√												√		86%	
Coffee Walnut	280	67	1.1	3.4	<1	7.8	3.4	59	√	√	√	√	√									√					84%	
Fairy	320	76	<1	3.3	1.5	11	5.4	51	√	√	√		√															99%
Harlequin	350	84	<1	3.5	1.5	12.0	5.0	56	√	√	√		√															99%
Jewels	370	88	1.5	4.1	2.1	12.1	6.5	61	√	√	√		√															99%
Macaroon	240	57	1.0	1.8	1.2	9.2	2.9	148	√	√	√	√													√		90%	
Macadamia Shortbread	310	74	<1	4.3	1.6	8.2	3.0	51	√	√	√		√				√											98%
Shortbread Hearts	300	72	<1	3.7	1.6	9.2	3.3	58	√	√	√		√															99%
Triple Choc	240	57	<1	2.6	1.2	7.8	4.7	55	√	√	√	√	√															90%
Anzac	320	76	<1	4.0	2.9	8.8	4.4	59	√	√	√														√		86%	

Version No.3

Mrs. Fields, Unit 11, 9-15 Gundah Rd
Mt Ku-ring Gai, NSW2080, Tel: 02-9472-8555

Date of Issue:
01/05/2023